
Subj Crse Sec Room Days/Start-End Instructor
MATH 340 - Integrated Pre/Beginning Algebra
MATH 340 001 WH 112 MW 3:30pm-5:50pm Desgraves, Sequetta
MATH 340 002 GAB  310 TR 6pm-8:20pm Diaz, Federico
MATH 340 004 BLB  073 MW 9am-10:50am Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 340 004 BLB  073 F 9am-9:50am Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 340 005 LANG 218 TR 2pm-4:20pm Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 006 LANG 304 MW 10am-11:50am Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 006 LANG 304 F 10am-10:50am Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 007 MATT 112 MW 12pm-1:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 340 007 MATT 112 F 12pm-12:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 340 008 GAB  310 MW 6pm-8:20pm Sedarat, Ali
MATH 340 010 GAB  317 TR 2pm-4:20pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 011 LANG 302 MW 1pm-2:50pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 011 LANG 302 F 1pm-1:50pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 012 LANG 315 MTWRF 1pm-1:50pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 340 015 ART  219 MW 1pm-2:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 015 ART  219 F 1pm-1:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 016 LANG 214 MW 11am-12:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 016 PHYS 115 F 11am-11:50am Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 017 ART  226 MW 9am-10:50am Garcia, Michael
MATH 340 017 ART  226 F 9am-9:50am Garcia, Michael
MATH 340 018 GAB  310 MW 3:30pm-5:50pm McKinzie, Valencia
MATH 340 020 LANG 302 MW 9am-10:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 020 LANG 302  F 9am-9:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 021 LANG 222 MW 11am-12:50pm Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 021 LANG 222 F 11am-11:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 022 LANG 317 MW 10am-11:50am Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 022 LANG 317  F 10am-10:50am Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 400 INET Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 - Integrated Pre/Beginning Algebra (Frisco)
MATH 340 501 FRLD 300 MW 9am-11:20am McKinzie, Valencia
MATH 340 - Integrated Pre/Beginning Algebra (Coursera)
MATH 340 700 INET Acker, Jodi
MATH 350 - Beginning Algebra
MATH 350 001 WH   121 MWF 1pm-1:50pm High, Ashley
MATH 350 002 SAGE 355 TR 11am-12:20pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 003 PHYS 112 TR 6:30pm-7:50pm Sedarat, Ali
MATH 350 004 PHYS 113 MWF 9am-9:50am Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 005 WH   315 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Garcia, Michael
MATH 350 006 CURY 323 MW 6:30pm-7:50pm Calvo, Crystal
MATH 350 007 WH   321 MW 5pm-6:20pm High, Ashley
MATH 350 008 GAB  310 MWF 11am-11:50am High, Ashley
MATH 350 009 ART  219 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Garcia, Michael
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MATH 350 010 LANG 313 MW 2pm-3:20pm Garcia, Michael
MATH 350 012 GAB  310 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 013 WH   321 MWF 12pm-12:50pm High, Ashley
MATH 1100 - Algebra
MATH 1100 110 CHEM 106 TR 8am-9:20am Day, Taylor
MATH 1100 115 MATT 311 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1100 120 CURY 203 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 125 GAB  105 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 135 BLB 180 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 145 WH 222 MW 2pm-3:20pm Levinson, Derek
MATH 1100 155 CURY 204 MWF 10am-10:50am Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 165 CURY 203 MWF 9am-9:50am Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1100 180 WH 122 TR 11am-12:20pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1100 400 INET De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1100 410 INET De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1100 420 INET Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 1100 - Algebra (Frisco)
MATH 1100 501 FRLD 300 TR 11am-12:20pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 1100 540 FRLD 300 MW 11:30am-12:50pm Thompson, Julie
UGMT 1300 500 FRLD 300 TR 9:30am-10:50am Thompson, Julie
MATH 1100 - Algebra (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1100 750 GAB  310 MWF 9am-9:50am Khan, Shafeena
UGMT 1300 751 ART  219 TR 8am-9:20am Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1100 760 ART  226 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
UGMT 1300 761 GAB  112 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 1100 770 LANG 316 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
UGMT 1300 771 PEB  219 MW 5pm-6:20pm Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 1100 780 WH 315 TR 2pm-3:20pm De La Rosa, Lauren
UGMT 1300 783 WH 315 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics
MATH 1180 001 CURY 103 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1180 002 CURY 203 MWF 10am-10:50am Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1180 003 CURY 104 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 004 CURY 103 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1180 005 TH 121 MWF 11am-11:50am Ahamed, Md. Suzan
MATH 1180 006 CURY 203 MW 2pm-3:20pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1180 007 CURY 203 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1180 008 WH 116 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1180 009 WH 322 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Kang, Hyung Mook
MATH 1180 400 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1180 410 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1180 310 LIFE A419 TR 5:30pm-6:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
UGMT 1300 311 ENV  190 TR 3pm-3:50pm Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 312 ENV  190 TR 4pm-4:50pm Diaz, Federico
MATH 1180 320 TH  120 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
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UGMT 1300 321 BLB  075 MW 8am-8:50am Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 322 BLB  075 MW 9am-9:50am Lattimer, Robert
MATH 1180 330 LIFE A304 TR 9:30am-10:50am Lopez, Antonio
UGMT 1300 331 WH 121 MW 9am-9:50am Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 332 WH 221 MW 10am-10:50am Diaz, Federico
MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics (Frisco)
MATH 1180 501 FRLD 360 TR 2pm-3:20pm Tyagi, Neha
MATH 1180 - College Math for Business and Economics (Coursera)
MATH 1180 700 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 711 INET Grether, Marc
UGMT 1300 713 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 - Business Calculus
MATH 1190 001 ENV  120 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Zheng, Jiajie
MATH 1190 002 GAB  112 MWF 9am-9:50am Zheng, Jiajie
MATH 1190 003 TH 120 TR 5pm-6:20pm Marlow, Chad
MATH 1190 004 WH   322 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Soroko, Ignat
MATH 1190 005 WH   117 TR 6:30pm-7:50pm Cooley, Rayce
MATH 1190 006 SAGE 230 MWF 10am-10:50am Jackson, Aaron
MATH 1190 010 LIFE A106 MWF 11am-11:50am Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1190 011 LIFE A304 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Marlow, Chad
MATH 1190 012 WH   322 TR 8am-9:20am Fontenot, Kenzie
MATH 1190 400 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1190 410 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1190 420 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1190 - Business Calculus (Frisco)
MATH 1190 501 FRLD 160 TR 5pm-6:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1190 - Business Calculus (Coursera)
MATH 1190 700 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1580 - Survey of Mathematics with Applications
MATH 1580 002 SAGE 356 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Widmer, Steven
MATH 1580 003 GAB  114 MW 5pm-6:20pm Walker, Brandon
MATH 1580 004 TH   120 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Widmer, Steven
MATH 1580 005 CURY 103 TR 2pm-3:20pm Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1580 007 LIFE A204 TR 9:30am-10:50am Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 008 PHYS 104 MWF 9am-9:50am Dolski, Tamara
MATH 1580 009 LIFE A106 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Champion, Ian
MATH 1580 400 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 410 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 - Survey of Mathematics with Applications (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1580 710 GATE 132 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 711 GAB  112 MW 11am-11:50am Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 712 BLB  065 MW 12pm-12:50pm Atchley, James
MATH 1580 720 MATT 312 MWF 12pm-12:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 721 LANG 316 TR 1pm-1:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 722 LANG 317 TR 2pm-2:50pm West, Noelle
MATH 1580 730 LIFE A419 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Hines, Krista
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UGMT 1300 731 GAB  317 MW 3pm-3:50pm Hines, Krista
UGMT 1300 732 GAB 317 MW 4pm-4:50pm Hines, Krista
MATH 1580 740 TH   120 MWF 10am-10:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 741 LANG 217 TR 10am-10:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 742 WH   321 TR 9am-9:50am West, Noelle
MATH 1580 750 WH   316 MWF 11am-11:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 753 MATT 109 TR 12pm-12:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 754 GAB  317 TR 11am-11:50am West, Noelle
MATH 1580 780 LIFE A419 TR 2pm-3:20pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 781 LANG 310 MW 3pm-3:50pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 782 LANG 310 MW 4pm-4:50pm Atchley, James
MATH 1650 - Pre-Calculus
MATH 1650 110 BLB 070 MWF 9am-9:50am Bancroft, Isaac
MATH 1650 111 WH   212 TR 8am-8:50am Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1650 112 GAB  317 TR 9am-9:50am Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1650 113 GAB  317 TR 10am-10:50am Yoshimura, Yujin
MATH 1650 120 PHYS 104 MWF 8am-8:50am Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1650 121 WH   121 TR 8am-8:50am Lambert, David
MATH 1650 130 ENV  110 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Dolski, Tamara
MATH 1650 131 WH   212 TR 2pm-2:50pm Sultan, Zubin
MATH 1650 132 WH   312 TR 3pm-3:50pm Sultan, Zubin
MATH 1650 133 WH   321 TR 1pm-1:50pm D'Avignon, Lhexa
MATH 1650 140 LIFE A204 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Dalaklis, Nathan
MATH 1650 141 WH   312 TR 11am-11:50am Chen, Minyi
MATH 1650 142 WH 312 TR 10am-10:50am Srivastava, Rohan
MATH 1650 143 WH   315 TR 1pm-1:50pm Chen, Minyi
MATH 1650 150 WH   116 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1650 151 WH   321 TR 10am-10:50am Yokoyama, Yutaro
MATH 1650 153 MATT 109 TR 11am-11:50am Yokoyama, Yutaro
MATH 1650 310 WH   216 MW 6pm-8:20pm Daniels, Harrison
MATH 1650 320 WH   316 TR 6pm-8:20pm Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
MATH 1650 400 INET Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1650 410 INET Pierce, Erin
MATH 1650 420 INET Leelaratne, Sanduni
MATH 1650 - Pre-Calculus (Frisco)
MATH 1650 501 FRLD 380 TR 11am-12:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1650 511 FRLD 380 TR 12:30pm -1:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1650 - Pre-Calculus (TAMS)
MATH 1650 621 LANG 316 MW 10am-10:50am Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 621 LANG 310 TR 9:30am-10:50am Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 622 WH   317 WF 10am-10:50am Hanson, Michael
MATH 1650 622 WH   217 TR 9:30am-10:50am Hanson, Michael
MATH 1650 623 WH   217 M 10am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 WH   117 TR 9:30am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 SAGE 356 F 10am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
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MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics
MATH 1680 130 CURY 103 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1680 131 GAB  511 F 12pm-12:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 132 GAB  511 F 1pm-1:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 133 GAB  511 F 2pm-2:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 140 CURY 204 TR 8am-9:20am Tyagi, Neha
MATH 1680 141 GAB  511 W 5pm-5:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 142 GAB  511 W 6pm-6:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 143 GAB  511 W 7pm-7:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 160 LIFE A304 TR 2pm-3:20pm Mann, Allen
MATH 1680 161 GAB  511 R 9:30am-10:20am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 162 GAB  511 R 10:30am-11:20am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 163 GAB  511 R 11:30am-12:20pm Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 170 LIFE A304 TR 5pm-6:20pm Ortiz, Matthew
MATH 1680 171 GAB  511 F 3pm-3:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 172 GAB  511 F 4pm-4:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 173 GAB  511 F 5pm-5:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 210 LIFE A204 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Mann, Allen
MATH 1680 211 GAB  511 R 5pm-5:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 212 GAB  511 R 6pm-6:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 213 GAB  511 R 7pm-7:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 220 CURY 104 MWF 10am-10:50am Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1680 221 GAB  511 W 2pm-2:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 222 GAB  511 W 3pm-3:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 223 GAB  511 W 4pm-4:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 230 LIFE A304 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 1680 231 GAB  511 M 8am-8:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 232 GAB  511 M 9am-9:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 233 GAB  511 M 10am-10:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 260 LIFE A204 TR 8am-9:20am Atchley, James
MATH 1680 261 GAB  511 R 2pm-2:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 262 GAB  511 R 3pm-3:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 263 GAB  511 R 4pm-4:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 400 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 405 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 410 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 415 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 420 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 425 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 480 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 485 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 490 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 495 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics (TSI Incomplete)
MATH 1680 340 WH 322 TR 11am-12:20pm Schwaighofer, Ben
UGMT 1300 341 GAB  511 W 9am-10:50am Haughton, Princess
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UGMT 1300 342 GAB  511 W 11am-12:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 350 WH  116 MWF 9am-9:50am Cherry, William
UGMT 1300 351 GAB  511 T 8am-9:50am Rodriguez, Cayce
UGMT 1300 352 GAB  511 T 10am-11:50am Rodriguez, Cayce
MATH 1680 360 WH   116 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Schwaighofer, Ben
UGMT 1300 361 GAB  511 M 1pm-2:50pm Sattar, Maahum
UGMT 1300 362 GAB  511 M 3pm-4:50pm Sattar, Maahum
MATH 1680 370 LIFE A304 TR 11am-12:20pm Grether, Marc
UGMT 1300 371 GAB  511 F 8am-9:50am Dieng, Aissatou
UGMT 1300 372 GAB  511 F 10am-11:50am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 380 LIFE A106 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Cherry, William
UGMT 1300 381 GAB  511 T 12pm-1:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
UGMT 1300 382 GAB  511 T 2pm-3:50pm Rodriguez, Cayce
MATH 1680 - Elementary Probability and Statistics (Frisco)
MATH 1680 501 FRLD 480 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1680 550 FRLD 480 W 5pm - 5:50pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1680 580 FRLD 224 MW 10:30am-11:50am Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 581 FRLD 224 T 10:30am-11:20am Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 590 FRLD 224 MW 2:30pm-3:50pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 591 FRLD 224 T 2:30pm-3:20pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1710 - Calculus I
MATH 1710 120 WH  122 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Gaebler, Harrison
MATH 1710 121 BLB 073 TR 9am-9:50am Saroni, Joel
MATH 1710 122 PHYS 112 TR 12pm-12:50pm Burden, Rilee
MATH 1710 123 PHYS 112 TR 1pm-1:50pm Burden, Rilee
MATH 1710 130 BLB 005 MWF 8am-8:50am Elwood, Helen
MATH 1710 131 BLB 270 TR 9am-9:50am Ngugi, Julius
MATH 1710 132 BLB 255 TR 10am-10:50am Ngugi, Julius
MATH 1710 150 GAB 105 TR 5pm-6:20pm Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 1710 151 ENV 190 TR 12:30pm-1:20pm Alom, Mahfuz
MATH 1710 153 BLB 250 TR 2:30pm-3:20pm Phillips, Matthew
MATH 1710 154 GAB 112 MW 12pm-12:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1710 160 BLB 010 MWF 8am-8:50am Jensen, Ethan
MATH 1710 161 BLB 050 TR 8am-8:50am Saroni, Joel
MATH 1710 162 BLB 270 TR 8am-8:50am Lattimer, Robert
MATH 1710 310 LIFE A204 MW 6pm-8:20pm Brown, Stewart
MATH 1710 400 INET Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 1710 410 INET Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1710 - Calculus I (Honors)
MATH 1710 200 PHYS 112 MWF 10am-10:50am Bridges, Walter
MATH 1710 201 LANG 313 T 12:30pm-1:50pm Phillips, Matthew
MATH 1710 - Calculus I (Frisco)
MATH 1710 501 FRLD 206 TR 11:30am-1:50pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1710 - Calculus I (TAMS)
MATH 1710 620 ENV  190 MWF 10am-10:50am Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 LANG 316 T 9:30am-10:50am Mann, Allen
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MATH 1710 621 BLB  075 MWF 10am-10:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 1710 621 MATT 113 R 9:30am-10:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 1720 - Calculus II
MATH 1720 120 WH 222 MWF 11am-11:50am Jackson, Stephen
MATH 1720 121 PHYS 112 TR 8am-8:50am Groves, Clayton
MATH 1720 122 PHYS 113 TR 9am-9:50am Groves, Clayton
MATH 1720 123 PHYS 114 TR 10am-10:50am Montag, Sasha
MATH 1720 130 BLB  055 MWF 9am-9:50am Widmer, Steven
MATH 1720 131 WH   115 TR 8am-8:50am Yoshimura, Yujin
MATH 1720 132 WH 312 TR 9am-9:50am Srivastava, Rohan
MATH 1720 140 ART 223 MW 2pm-3:20pm Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 1720 141 GAB  317 WF 10am-10:50am Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1720 142 WH  315 WF 11am-11:50am Guild, Martin
MATH 1720 143 WH  221 WF 12pm-12:50pm Guild, Martin
MATH 1720 150 BLB  155 TR 5pm-6:20pm Levinson, Derek
MATH 1720 151 PEB  219 TR 12:30pm-1:20pm Montag, Sasha
MATH 1720 152 ENV  190 TR 1:30pm-2:20pm Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1720 153 WH   221 TR 2:30pm-3:20pm Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1720 310 HKRY 252 MW 6pm-8:20pm Mather, Brandon
MATH 1720 311 LANG 310 TR 6pm-8:20pm Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1720 - Calculus II (Frisco)
MATH 1720 501 FRLD 460 MW 2:30pm-4:50pm Dolski, Tamara
MATH 1720 - Calculus II (TAMS)
MATH 1720 610 TH   121 MWF 10am-10:50am Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 1720 611 BLB  065 T 9:30am-10:50am Smith, Camma
MATH 1720 614 LANG 219 R 9:30am-10:50am Smith, Camma
MATH 1720 620 CHIL 245 MWF 10am-10:50am Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 1720 621 LANG 319 T 9:30am-10:50am Bernstein, Cameron
MATH 1720 622 LANG 222 R 9:30am-10:50am Bernstein, Cameron
MATH 1780 - Probability Models
MATH 1780 001 CHEM 253 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Prokaj, Rudolf
MATH 1780 002 BLB  260 MWF 9am-9:50am Fishman, Lior
MATH 1780 410 INET Wang, Yekun
MATH 1780 420 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 1780 - Probability Models (Frisco)
MATH 1780 501 FRLD 380 TR 2pm-3:20pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 2000 - Discrete Mathematics
MATH 2000 001 WH  214 TR 11am-12:20pm Swain, Justin
MATH 2000 002 WH  315 MW 2pm-3:20pm Richter, Olav
MATH 2700 - Linear Algebra and Vector Geometry
MATH 2700 001 WH   317 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Urbanski, Mariusz
MATH 2700 003 WH   317 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 004 MATT 312 TR 8am-9:20am He, Yanyan
MATH 2700 005 BLB  250 TR 5pm-6:20pm Trang, Nam
MATH 2700 006 BLB 005 MWF 9am-9:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 008 LIFE A419 MW 5:30pm-6:50pm Soroko, Ignat
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MATH 2700 009 PEB 216 TR 2pm-3:20pm Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 - Linear Algebra and Vector Geometry
MATH 2700 210 BLB 065 MWF 8am-8:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 - Linear Algebra and Vector Geometry (Frisco)
MATH 2700 501 FRLD 400 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 2730 - Multivariable Calculus
MATH 2730 003 WH   117 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Betelu, Santiago
MATH 2730 005 BLB  270 MWF 10am-10:50am Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 007 WH   117 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Dulock, Matthew
MATH 2730 410 INET Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3000 - Real Analysis I
MATH 3000 001 PHYS 112 MF 2pm-3:20pm Dulock, Matthew
MATH 3010 - Seminar in Problem Solving Techniques
MATH 3010 001 AUDB 201 W 5pm-5:50pm Iaia, Joseph
MATH 3180 - Probability for Enginners
MATH 3180 001 NTDP B157 TR 10am-11:20am Allaart, Pieter
MATH 3350 - Introduction to Numerical Analysis
MATH 3350 001 WH   214 MWF 9am-9:50am Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3410 - Differential Equations I
MATH 3410 001 SAGE 354 TR 11am-12:20pm Liu, Jianguo
MATH 3410 003 BLB  270 MWF 11am-11:50am Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 3410 005 WH   117 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Fishman, Lior
MATH 3420 - Differential Equations II
MATH 3420 001 CURY 211 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 3510 - Abstract Algebra I
MATH 3510 001 PHYS 112 MWF 11am-11:50am Shepler, Anne
MATH 3610 - Real Analysis II
MATH 3610 001 GAB 461 TR 2pm-3:20pm Morrow, Jackson
MATH 3680 - Applied Statistics
MATH 3680 004 WH 116 MWF 8am-8:50am Kwon, Junhyeon
MATH 3680 005 ENV  120 MWF 9am-9:50am Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 410 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 420 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 - Applied Statistics (Honors)
MATH 3680 201 WH 116 MWF 8am-8:50am Kwon, Junhyeon
MATH 3740 - Vector Calculus
MATH 3740 001 WH 121 MW 2pm-3:20pm Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 3850 - Mathematical Modeling
MATH 3850 001 WH 213 TR 9:30am-10:50am Liu, Jianguo
MATH 4050 - Secondary Math Curriculum
MATH 4050 001 LANG 319 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Bridges, Walter
MATH 4610 - Probability
MATH 4610 001 PHYS 112 TR 5pm-6:20pm Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 4810 - Biocomputing
MATH 4810 001 NTDP D207A MW 10am-11:20am Al Olaimat, Mohammad
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MATH 5000 - Instruct Issues
MATH 5000 002 LANG 218 MW 2pm-3:20pm Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 5110 - Intro to Analysis
MATH 5110 001 GAB 461 TR 2pm-3:20pm Morrow, Jackson
MATH 5310 - Real Analysis
MATH 5310 001 GAB 473 TR 2pm-3:20pm Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5310 601 Grad track sections-meets with Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5410 - Complex Analysis
MATH 5410 001 GAB  461 MW 9:30am-10:50am Richter, Olav
MATH 5520 - Modern Algebra
MATH 5520 001 GAB  461 MW 12:30pm-1:50pm Beneish, Lea
MATH 5520 601 Grad track sections-meets with Beneish, Lea
MATH 5610 - Topology
MATH 5610 001 GAB  473 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Krueger, John
MATH 5610 601 Grad track sections-meets with Krueger, John
MATH 5810 - Pobability & Statistics
MATH 5810 001 GAB  461 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 5810 601 Grad track sections-meets with Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 6010 - Topics in Logic & Foundations
MATH 6010 001 GAB  461 TR 9:30am-10:50am Jackson, Stephen
MATH 6510 - Topics Algebra
MATH 6510 001 GAB  473 MW 12pm-1:20pm Conley, Charles
MATH 6710 - Applied Math (Bioinformatics)
MATH 6710 001 ENV  120 R 6:30pm-9:20pm Azad, Rajeev
MATH 6810 - Probability
MATH 6810 001 GAB  473 MW 2pm-3:20pm Allaart, Pieter
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Subj Crse Sec Room Days/Start-End Instructor
MATH 340 022 LANG 317 MW 10am-11:50am Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 022 LANG 317  F 10am-10:50am Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 400 INET Acker, Jodi
MATH 340 700 INET Acker, Jodi
MATH 1180 005 TH 121 MWF 11am-11:50am Ahamed, Md. Suzan
MATH 4810 001 NTDP D207A MW 10am-11:20am Al Olaimat, Mohammad
MATH 3180 001 NTDP B157 TR 10am-11:20am Allaart, Pieter
MATH 6810 001 GAB  473 MW 2pm-3:20pm Allaart, Pieter
MATH 1710 151 ENV 190 TR 12:30pm-1:20pm Alom, Mahfuz
MATH 340 006 LANG 304 MW 10am-11:50am Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 006 LANG 304 F 10am-10:50am Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 010 GAB  317 TR 2pm-4:20pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 011 LANG 302 MW 1pm-2:50pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 340 011 LANG 302 F 1pm-1:50pm Arevalo, Marissa
MATH 1650 111 WH   212 TR 8am-8:50am Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1650 112 GAB  317 TR 9am-9:50am Aryal, Narayan
MATH 1580 710 GATE 132 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 711 GAB  112 MW 11am-11:50am Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 712 BLB  065 MW 12pm-12:50pm Atchley, James
MATH 1580 780 LIFE A419 TR 2pm-3:20pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 781 LANG 310 MW 3pm-3:50pm Atchley, James
UGMT 1300 782 LANG 310 MW 4pm-4:50pm Atchley, James
MATH 1680 260 LIFE A204 TR 8am-9:20am Atchley, James
MATH 6710 001 ENV  120 R 6:30pm-9:20pm Azad, Rajeev
MATH 1650 110 BLB 070 MWF 9am-9:50am Bancroft, Isaac
MATH 1190 400 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 007 LIFE A204 TR 9:30am-10:50am Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 400 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 1580 410 INET Barber, Mary Ann
MATH 5520 001 GAB  461 MW 12:30pm-1:50pm Beneish, Lea
MATH 5520 601 Grad track sections-meets with 001 Beneish, Lea
MATH 1720 621 LANG 319 T 9:30am-10:50am Bernstein, Cameron
MATH 1720 622 LANG 222 R 9:30am-10:50am Bernstein, Cameron
MATH 2730 003 WH   117 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Betelu, Santiago
MATH 2730 410 INET Betelu, Santiago
MATH 3350 001 WH   214 MWF 9am-9:50am Betelu, Santiago
MATH 1710 154 GAB 112 MW 12pm-12:50pm Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1720 141 GAB  317 WF 10am-10:50am Bhatt, Tekendra
MATH 1710 200 PHYS 112 MWF 10am-10:50am Bridges, Walter
MATH 4050 001 LANG 319 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Bridges, Walter
MATH 1710 310 LIFE A204 MW 6pm-8:20pm Brown, Stewart
MATH 1650 621 LANG 316 MW 10am-10:50am Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 1650 621 LANG 310 TR 9:30am-10:50am Brozovic, Douglas
MATH 5000 002 LANG 218 MW 2pm-3:20pm Brozovic, Douglas

Mathematics Fall 2024 Schedule by Instructor

THESE PAGES SORTED BY INSTRUCTOR.  SCROLL UP FOR LIST BY COURSE NUMBER.



MATH 1710 122 PHYS 112 TR 12pm-12:50pm Burden, Rilee
MATH 1710 123 PHYS 112 TR 1pm-1:50pm Burden, Rilee
MATH 350 006 CURY 323 MW 6:30pm-7:50pm Calvo, Crystal
MATH 1580 009 LIFE A106 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Champion, Ian
MATH 1680 580 FRLD 224 MW 10:30am-11:50am Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 581 FRLD 224 T 10:30am-11:20am Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 590 FRLD 224 MW 2:30pm-3:50pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1680 591 FRLD 224 T 2:30pm-3:20pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1710 501 FRLD 206 TR 11:30am-1:50pm Chanana, Poonam
MATH 1720 311 LANG 310 TR 6pm-8:20pm Chavarri, Isai
MATH 1650 141 WH   312 TR 11am-11:50am Chen, Minyi
MATH 1650 143 WH   315 TR 1pm-1:50pm Chen, Minyi
MATH 1680 350 WH  116 MWF 9am-9:50am Cherry, William
MATH 1680 380 LIFE A106 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Cherry, William
MATH 1720 140 ART 223 MW 2pm-3:20pm Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 1720 620 CHIL 245 MWF 10am-10:50am Cohen, Jonathan
MATH 6510 001 GAB  473 MW 12pm-1:20pm Conley, Charles
MATH 1190 005 WH   117 TR 6:30pm-7:50pm Cooley, Rayce
MATH 1650 140 LIFE A204 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Dalaklis, Nathan
MATH 1650 310 WH   216 MW 6pm-8:20pm Daniels, Harrison
MATH 1650 150 WH   116 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1650 400 INET Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1710 410 INET Dattalo, Lidia
MATH 1650 133 WH   321 TR 1pm-1:50pm D'Avignon, Lhexa
MATH 1100 110 CHEM 106 TR 8am-9:20am Day, Taylor
MATH 1100 400 INET De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1100 410 INET De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 1100 780 WH 315 TR 2pm-3:20pm De La Rosa, Lauren
UGMT 1300 783 WH 315 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm De La Rosa, Lauren
MATH 340 001 WH 112 MW 3:30pm-5:50pm Desgraves, Sequetta
MATH 1720 152 ENV  190 TR 1:30pm-2:20pm Dhakal, Mani
MATH 1720 153 WH   221 TR 2:30pm-3:20pm Dhakal, Mani
MATH 340 002 GAB  310 TR 6pm-8:20pm Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 311 ENV  190 TR 3pm-3:50pm Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 312 ENV  190 TR 4pm-4:50pm Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 321 BLB  075 MW 8am-8:50am Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 331 WH 121 MW 9am-9:50am Diaz, Federico
UGMT 1300 332 WH 221 MW 10am-10:50am Diaz, Federico
MATH 1680 161 GAB  511 R 9:30am-10:20am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 162 GAB  511 R 10:30am-11:20am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1680 163 GAB  511 R 11:30am-12:20pm Dieng, Aissatou
UGMT 1300 371 GAB  511 F 8am-9:50am Dieng, Aissatou
UGMT 1300 372 GAB  511 F 10am-11:50am Dieng, Aissatou
MATH 1580 008 PHYS 104 MWF 9am-9:50am Dolski, Tamara
MATH 1650 130 ENV  110 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Dolski, Tamara
MATH 1720 501 FRLD 460 MW 2:30pm-4:50pm Dolski, Tamara
MATH 2730 005 BLB  270 MWF 10am-10:50am Dulock, Matthew
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MATH 2730 007 WH   117 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Dulock, Matthew
MATH 3000 001 PHYS 112 MF 2pm-3:20pm Dulock, Matthew
MATH 1680 231 GAB  511 M 8am-8:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 232 GAB  511 M 9am-9:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 233 GAB  511 M 10am-10:50am Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 261 GAB  511 R 2pm-2:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 262 GAB  511 R 3pm-3:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1680 263 GAB  511 R 4pm-4:50pm Ejayeriese, Mudiaga
MATH 1710 130 BLB 005 MWF 8am-8:50am Elwood, Helen
MATH 2700 009 PEB 216 TR 2pm-3:20pm Elwood, Helen
MATH 1780 002 BLB  260 MWF 9am-9:50am Fishman, Lior
MATH 3410 005 WH   117 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Fishman, Lior
MATH 1190 012 WH   322 TR 8am-9:20am Fontenot, Kenzie
MATH 1680 171 GAB  511 F 3pm-3:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 172 GAB  511 F 4pm-4:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 173 GAB  511 F 5pm-5:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 211 GAB  511 R 5pm-5:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 212 GAB  511 R 6pm-6:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1680 213 GAB  511 R 7pm-7:50pm Freier, Addison
MATH 1710 120 WH  122 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Gaebler, Harrison
MATH 340 017 ART  226 MW 9am-10:50am Garcia, Michael
MATH 340 017 ART  226 F 9am-9:50am Garcia, Michael
MATH 350 005 WH   315 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Garcia, Michael
MATH 350 009 ART  219 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Garcia, Michael
MATH 350 010 LANG 313 MW 2pm-3:20pm Garcia, Michael
MATH 1180 003 CURY 104 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 700 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1180 711 INET Grether, Marc
UGMT 1300 713 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1190 700 INET Grether, Marc
MATH 1680 370 LIFE A304 TR 11am-12:20pm Grether, Marc
MATH 1720 121 PHYS 112 TR 8am-8:50am Groves, Clayton
MATH 1720 122 PHYS 113 TR 9am-9:50am Groves, Clayton
MATH 1720 142 WH  315 WF 11am-11:50am Guild, Martin
MATH 1720 143 WH  221 WF 12pm-12:50pm Guild, Martin
MATH 1650 622 WH   317 WF 10am-10:50am Hanson, Michael
MATH 1650 622 WH   217 TR 9:30am-10:50am Hanson, Michael
MATH 1680 141 GAB  511 W 5pm-5:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 142 GAB  511 W 6pm-6:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 1680 143 GAB  511 W 7pm-7:50pm Haughton, Princess
UGMT 1300 341 GAB  511 W 9am-10:50am Haughton, Princess
UGMT 1300 342 GAB  511 W 11am-12:50pm Haughton, Princess
MATH 2700 004 MATT 312 TR 8am-9:20am He, Yanyan
MATH 340 005 LANG 218 TR 2pm-4:20pm Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 020 LANG 302 MW 9am-10:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 020 LANG 302  F 9am-9:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 021 LANG 222 MW 11am-12:50pm Herfeldt, Daniel
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MATH 340 021 LANG 222 F 11am-11:50am Herfeldt, Daniel
MATH 340 015 ART  219 MW 1pm-2:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 015 ART  219 F 1pm-1:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 016 LANG 214 MW 11am-12:50pm Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 340 016 PHYS 115 F 11am-11:50am Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 1100 420 INET Hernandez, Celeste
MATH 350 001 WH   121 MWF 1pm-1:50pm High, Ashley
MATH 350 007 WH   321 MW 5pm-6:20pm High, Ashley
MATH 350 008 GAB  310 MWF 11am-11:50am High, Ashley
MATH 350 013 WH   321 MWF 12pm-12:50pm High, Ashley
MATH 1580 730 LIFE A419 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Hines, Krista
UGMT 1300 731 GAB  317 MW 3pm-3:50pm Hines, Krista
UGMT 1300 732 GAB 317 MW 4pm-4:50pm Hines, Krista
MATH 1650 623 WH   217 M 10am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 WH   117 TR 9:30am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1650 623 SAGE 356 F 10am-10:50am Iaia, Joseph
MATH 3010 001 AUDB 201 W 5pm-5:50pm Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5310 001 GAB 473 TR 2pm-3:20pm Iaia, Joseph
MATH 5310 601 Grad track sections-meets with 001 Iaia, Joseph
MATH 1190 006 SAGE 230 MWF 10am-10:50am Jackson, Aaron
MATH 1720 120 WH 222 MWF 11am-11:50am Jackson, Stephen
MATH 6010 001 GAB  461 TR 9:30am-10:50am Jackson, Stephen
MATH 1710 160 BLB 010 MWF 8am-8:50am Jensen, Ethan
MATH 1180 009 WH 322 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Kang, Hyung Mook
MATH 1780 420 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 410 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 3680 420 INET Kawamura, Kiko
MATH 340 007 MATT 112 MW 12pm-1:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 340 007 MATT 112 F 12pm-12:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1100 750 GAB  310 MWF 9am-9:50am Khan, Shafeena
UGMT 1300 751 ART  219 TR 8am-9:20am Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1180 006 CURY 203 MW 2pm-3:20pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1680 130 CURY 103 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1680 220 CURY 104 MWF 10am-10:50am Khan, Shafeena
MATH 1180 400 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1180 410 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1190 410 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 1190 420 INET Kioulafa, Kyranna
MATH 340 012 LANG 315 MTWRF 1pm-1:50pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 002 SAGE 355 TR 11am-12:20pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 004 PHYS 113 MWF 9am-9:50am Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 350 012 GAB  310 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Kirk, Caitlin
MATH 5610 001 GAB  473 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Krueger, John
MATH 5610 601 Grad track sections-meets with 001 Krueger, John
MATH 3680 004 WH 116 MWF 8am-8:50am Kwon, Junhyeon
MATH 3680 201 WH 116 MWF 8am-8:50am Kwon, Junhyeon
MATH 1650 121 WH   121 TR 8am-8:50am Lambert, David
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UGMT 1300 322 BLB  075 MW 9am-9:50am Lattimer, Robert
MATH 1710 162 BLB 270 TR 8am-8:50am Lattimer, Robert
MATH 1650 420 INET Leelaratne, Sanduni
MATH 1100 145 WH 222 MW 2pm-3:20pm Levinson, Derek
MATH 1720 150 BLB  155 TR 5pm-6:20pm Levinson, Derek
MATH 3410 001 SAGE 354 TR 11am-12:20pm Liu, Jianguo
MATH 3850 001 WH 213 TR 9:30am-10:50am Liu, Jianguo
MATH 1680 400 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 405 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 410 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 415 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 420 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 425 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 480 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 485 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 490 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1680 495 INET Liu, Xiaoxing (Lucia)
MATH 1100 115 MATT 311 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1100 180 WH 122 TR 11am-12:20pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1180 004 CURY 103 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1180 330 LIFE A304 TR 9:30am-10:50am Lopez, Antonio
MATH 1680 160 LIFE A304 TR 2pm-3:20pm Mann, Allen
MATH 1680 210 LIFE A204 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 ENV  190 MWF 10am-10:50am Mann, Allen
MATH 1710 620 LANG 316 T 9:30am-10:50am Mann, Allen
MATH 3680 005 ENV  120 MWF 9am-9:50am Mann, Allen
MATH 1190 003 TH 120 TR 5pm-6:20pm Marlow, Chad
MATH 1190 011 LIFE A304 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Marlow, Chad
MATH 1650 320 WH   316 TR 6pm-8:20pm Martinez Mendoza, Eduardo
MATH 1720 310 HKRY 252 MW 6pm-8:20pm Mather, Brandon
MATH 340 018 GAB  310 MW 3:30pm-5:50pm McKinzie, Valencia
MATH 340 501 FRLD 300 MW 9am-11:20am McKinzie, Valencia
MATH 1190 501 FRLD 160 TR 5pm-6:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1650 501 FRLD 380 TR 11am-12:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1650 511 FRLD 380 TR 12:30pm -1:20pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1680 501 FRLD 480 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1680 550 FRLD 480 W 5pm - 5:50pm Medtia, Jayshree
MATH 1720 123 PHYS 114 TR 10am-10:50am Montag, Sasha
MATH 1720 151 PEB  219 TR 12:30pm-1:20pm Montag, Sasha
MATH 3610 001 GAB 461 TR 2pm-3:20pm Morrow, Jackson
MATH 5110 001 GAB 461 TR 2pm-3:20pm Morrow, Jackson
MATH 1710 400 INET Naresh, Nirmala
MATH 1710 131 BLB 270 TR 9am-9:50am Ngugi, Julius
MATH 1710 132 BLB 255 TR 10am-10:50am Ngugi, Julius
MATH 1680 170 LIFE A304 TR 5pm-6:20pm Ortiz, Matthew
MATH 1710 153 BLB 250 TR 2:30pm-3:20pm Phillips, Matthew
MATH 1710 201 LANG 313 T 12:30pm-1:50pm Phillips, Matthew
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MATH 1100 165 CURY 203 MWF 9am-9:50am Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1180 007 CURY 203 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1180 310 LIFE A419 TR 5:30pm-6:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1180 320 TH  120 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1190 010 LIFE A106 MWF 11am-11:50am Pieptea, Lavinia
MATH 1650 410 INET Pierce, Erin
MATH 1780 001 CHEM 253 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Prokaj, Rudolf
MATH 1680 131 GAB  511 F 12pm-12:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 132 GAB  511 F 1pm-1:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 133 GAB  511 F 2pm-2:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 221 GAB  511 W 2pm-2:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 222 GAB  511 W 3pm-3:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 1680 223 GAB  511 W 4pm-4:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
UGMT 1300 381 GAB  511 T 12pm-1:50pm Ramirez, Sophia
MATH 2000 002 WH  315 MW 2pm-3:20pm Richter, Olav
MATH 5410 001 GAB  461 MW 9:30am-10:50am Richter, Olav
UGMT 1300 351 GAB  511 T 8am-9:50am Rodriguez, Cayce
UGMT 1300 352 GAB  511 T 10am-11:50am Rodriguez, Cayce
UGMT 1300 382 GAB  511 T 2pm-3:50pm Rodriguez, Cayce
MATH 3410 003 BLB  270 MWF 11am-11:50am Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 3740 001 WH 121 MW 2pm-3:20pm Sari, Bunyamin
MATH 1710 121 BLB 073 TR 9am-9:50am Saroni, Joel
MATH 1710 161 BLB 050 TR 8am-8:50am Saroni, Joel
UGMT 1300 361 GAB  511 M 1pm-2:50pm Sattar, Maahum
UGMT 1300 362 GAB  511 M 3pm-4:50pm Sattar, Maahum
MATH 1680 230 LIFE A304 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 1680 340 WH 322 TR 11am-12:20pm Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 1680 360 WH   116 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 1720 610 TH   121 MWF 10am-10:50am Schwaighofer, Ben
MATH 340 008 GAB  310 MW 6pm-8:20pm Sedarat, Ali
MATH 350 003 PHYS 112 TR 6:30pm-7:50pm Sedarat, Ali
MATH 3510 001 PHYS 112 MWF 11am-11:50am Shepler, Anne
MATH 1720 611 BLB  065 T 9:30am-10:50am Smith, Camma
MATH 1720 614 LANG 219 R 9:30am-10:50am Smith, Camma
MATH 4610 001 PHYS 112 TR 5pm-6:20pm Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 5810 001 GAB  461 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 5810 601 Grad track sections-meets with 001 Song, Kai-Sheng
MATH 1190 004 WH   322 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Soroko, Ignat
MATH 2700 008 LIFE A419 MW 5:30pm-6:50pm Soroko, Ignat
MATH 1650 142 WH 312 TR 10am-10:50am Srivastava, Rohan
MATH 1720 132 WH 312 TR 9am-9:50am Srivastava, Rohan
MATH 1650 131 WH   212 TR 2pm-2:50pm Sultan, Zubin
MATH 1650 132 WH   312 TR 3pm-3:50pm Sultan, Zubin
MATH 2000 001 WH  214 TR 11am-12:20pm Swain, Justin
MATH 1100 501 FRLD 300 TR 11am-12:20pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 1100 540 FRLD 300 MW 11:30am-12:50pm Thompson, Julie
UGMT 1300 500 FRLD 300 TR 9:30am-10:50am Thompson, Julie
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MATH 1780 501 FRLD 380 TR 2pm-3:20pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 2700 501 FRLD 400 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Thompson, Julie
MATH 1710 150 GAB 105 TR 5pm-6:20pm Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 3420 001 CURY 211 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Tierra Chica, Giordano
MATH 1710 621 BLB  075 MWF 10am-10:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 1710 621 MATT 113 R 9:30am-10:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 003 WH   317 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 006 BLB 005 MWF 9am-9:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 210 BLB 065 MWF 8am-8:50am Tran, Huguette
MATH 2700 005 BLB  250 TR 5pm-6:20pm Trang, Nam
MATH 1180 001 CURY 103 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1180 002 CURY 203 MWF 10am-10:50am Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1580 005 CURY 103 TR 2pm-3:20pm Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1650 120 PHYS 104 MWF 8am-8:50am Tripathi, Vedant
MATH 1180 501 FRLD 360 TR 2pm-3:20pm Tyagi, Neha
MATH 1680 140 CURY 204 TR 8am-9:20am Tyagi, Neha
MATH 2700 001 WH   317 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Urbanski, Mariusz
MATH 1580 003 GAB  114 MW 5pm-6:20pm Walker, Brandon
MATH 1780 410 INET Wang, Yekun
MATH 1580 720 MATT 312 MWF 12pm-12:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 721 LANG 316 TR 1pm-1:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 722 LANG 317 TR 2pm-2:50pm West, Noelle
MATH 1580 740 TH   120 MWF 10am-10:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 741 LANG 217 TR 10am-10:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 742 WH   321 TR 9am-9:50am West, Noelle
MATH 1580 750 WH   316 MWF 11am-11:50am West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 753 MATT 109 TR 12pm-12:50pm West, Noelle
UGMT 1300 754 GAB  317 TR 11am-11:50am West, Noelle
MATH 1580 002 SAGE 356 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Widmer, Steven
MATH 1580 004 TH   120 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Widmer, Steven
MATH 1720 130 BLB  055 MWF 9am-9:50am Widmer, Steven
MATH 340 004 BLB  073 MW 9am-10:50am Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 340 004 BLB  073 F 9am-9:50am Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 1100 760 ART  226 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
UGMT 1300 761 GAB  112 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 1100 770 LANG 316 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Wiersema, Lukas
UGMT 1300 771 PEB  219 MW 5pm-6:20pm Wiersema, Lukas
MATH 1100 120 CURY 203 TR 12:30pm-1:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 125 GAB  105 MWF 1pm-1:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 135 BLB 180 MW 3:30pm-4:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1100 155 CURY 204 MWF 10am-10:50am Williams, Jake
MATH 1180 008 WH 116 TR 3:30pm-4:50pm Williams, Jake
MATH 1650 151 WH   321 TR 10am-10:50am Yokoyama, Yutaro
MATH 1650 153 MATT 109 TR 11am-11:50am Yokoyama, Yutaro
MATH 1650 113 GAB  317 TR 10am-10:50am Yoshimura, Yujin
MATH 1720 131 WH   115 TR 8am-8:50am Yoshimura, Yujin
MATH 1190 001 ENV  120 MWF 12pm-12:50pm Zheng, Jiajie
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MATH 1190 002 GAB  112 MWF 9am-9:50am Zheng, Jiajie
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